SOLUTIONS FOR
ELECTRIC VEHICLE
CHARGING STATIONS
AC energy meter
Wall boxes are devices for the
domestic charging of electric
and plug-in hybrid vehicles,
with compact dimensions and

circuit breakers P1...GLX10...
GAX10...
Order code Specifications
Auxiliary contacts with closure simultaneous with the
switch disconnector.
GAX1011A 1NA+1NC for disconnector GA...
GAX1020A 2NA for disconnector GA...
GLX1001 1NC for disconnector GL...
GLX1010EA 1NAA for disconnector GL...
Order code Specifications
Auxiliary contact.
P1X1011 1 changeover contact
Actuation signalling contact.
P1X1311 1 changeover contact
Undervoltage trip release.
P1X14230 230VAC 50/60Hz
Shunt trip release.
P1X16024 12...24VAC/DC 50/60Hz
P1X16230 110...415VAC 50/60HzP1X1011 P1X16...
For contactors
Emergency stop button diam. 40mm
LPXC10...LPXAU120...
LPCB6644
Side-mounting auxiliary contacts. ❶
BFX1202 2NC for BF160...BF630
BFX1211 1NA + 1NC for BF160...BF630
BFX1222 2NA for BF160...BF630
Auxiliary contacts for CN modular contactors. ❷
CNH11 ❸ 1NA+1NC
CNH20 ❸ 2NA
Order code Specifications
Mushroom head pushbuttons operators
LPCB6644 Plastic operator
LPSB6644 Metal operator
Fixing base.
LPXAU120M for metal operators
LPXAU120 for plastic operators
Screw-mounting contact elements.
LPXC10 1NA
LPXC01 1NC
Order code Specifications
Cable
PMICXC1
Cable KIT for PMIC... for auxiliary
supply voltge, digital inputs and
RS485 connections
Order code Specifications
Centre-mounting auxiliary contacts. ❶
BFX1002 2NC for BF09...BF150
BFX1011 1NA + 1NC for BF09...BF150
BFX1020 2NA for BF09...BF150
BFX10C10 1NA for BF09...BF150
BFX10C01 1NC for BF09...BF150
BFX10...
BFX12... CNH...
Main characteristics:
• Compact dimensions: only 4 DIN rail modules housing minimizes

Certifications DC energy meters
Accessories
Order code Specifications
Data concentrator and external display
DMED4DC1
Data concentrator and external display for connecting 1 to 4 energy
meters type DMED4... or DMED341..., 12-24VDC power supply, DIN rail
or panel mounting. Built-in RS485 communication port.
DMED4DC2
Data concentrator and external display for connecting 1 energy meter
type DMED4... or DMED341..., 12-24VDC power supply, DIN rail or
panel mounting. Built-in RS485 communication port.
Cables
DMED4XC1 Cable kit for DMED4... for voltage and auxiliary power supply
connection
DMED4XC2 Cable for connection of DMED4... with DMED4DC1
DMED4XC3 Ethernet cable 1500VDC 85°C
DMED4XC4 Cable for connection of DMED4... to RS485 network
Model DMED4...0150 DMED4...0400 DMED4...0600 DMED4...1500
Max DC voltage 1500V 1500V 1500V 1500V
I Max 150A 400A 600A 1500A
Measuring range 0.12...150A 0.32...400A 0.48...600A 1.2...1500A
Max bar size M10 ring terminal